INTERCONNECT • COMPONENTS • SYSTEMS
HBT99
EMC Screening Braid
HBT99
Screening Braid
HBT99 is a premium screening product providing
exceptional protection for wire and cable harnesses
from electromagnetic interference (EMI). HBT99 is

Nickel plated copper
Other materials available
Performance
See back page, Zt chart
• -65˚C to +260˚C
• Up to 99% Optical cover
• Cable bundle screening
• Harness screening
• High expansion ratio
• Backshell screening
Product detail
HBT99-03.0-X/0-F 3.0 2.0 3.5 2.0  4.0 100
HBT99-04.0-X/0-F 4.0 3.0 8.0 3.0 5.0 100
HBT99-05.0-X/0-F 5.0 3.5 9.0 4.0  6.0 100
HBT99-06.0-X/0-F 6.0 4.0 10.0 5.0  7.5 100
HBT99-07.5-X/0-F 7.5 7.0 14.0 6.0  10.0 100
HBT99-10.0-X/0-F 10.0 7.5 22.0 8.0  12.0 100
HBT99-12.5-X/0-F 12.5 11.0 24.0 11.0 15.0 100
HBT99-15.0-X/0-F 15.0 14.5 30.0 15.0 20.0 100
HBT99-20.0-X/0-F 20.0 16.0 38.0 17.0 25.0 50
HBT99-25.0-X/0-F 25.0 21.0 39.0 22.0 30.0 50
HBT99-30.0-X/0-F 30.0 27.0 40.0 27.0 35.0 50
HBT99-35.0-X/0-F 35.0 30.0 52.0 30.0   40.0 50
HBT99-40.0-X/0-F 40.0 36.0 62.0 36.0 50.0 50
Part No. I.D. Cable Size Range Optimum Screen Reel
Ø (mm) Ø (mm) Size Range Ø (mm) Size (m)
Ordering example
8mmØ cable to have a nickel plated screen, choose part number: HBT99-07.5-3/0-F